Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great vacuum, tailored for metal production

Model T40 is a powerful threephase industrial vacuum. It offers great
vacuum and is ideal to collect wet or dry heavy material.

The version with liquid cut-off system is perfect for companies that have to
collect chips mixed with oil and emulsions. The accessories box, the cable
holder and the supports for the hoses make model T40 really ergonomic,
making easier the daily work of the operator. Versions with cyclon plate or
grid and valve available.

* 4 kW side channel blower placed on the chassis

* 50 or 100 liters container available

*  Liquid cut-off system

*  Gravity unload system with plastic bag or Longopac ("endless bag")
* Silent

* LorM class filter

*  Manual filter shaker

*  Vacuometer

*  Plug with inverter

* Accessories box, cable/hose holders

*  Container with castors and handle
Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Model T40 L100 T40 L100 GV CC

Ref. no. 4030500073 4030500106

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker ]
Switch motor protector (]
100 I. bin J
Relief valve

Automatic shut-off for liquid

L class filter °
M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great vacuum, tailored for metal production

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m?h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

T40 L100

400
50
55
I
4.3
315 - 5250
46 - 460
72
100
Polyester Star Filter
19500
70
1130x600x1530
135

T40 L100 GV CC

400
50
55
I
43
315 - 5250
46 - 460
72
100
Polyester Star Filter
19500
70
1130x600x1530
135

T40

T40L100L GV CC

400
50
55
|
43
315 - 5250
46 - 460
72
100
Polyester Star Filter
19500
70
1130x600x1530
135
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