## 4 kW, great vacuum, tailored for metal production

Model T40 is a powerful threephase industrial vacuum. It offers great vacuum and is ideal to collect wet or dry heavy material.

The version with liquid cut-off system is perfect for companies that have to collect chips mixed with oil and emulsions. The accessories box, the cable holder and the supports for the hoses make model T40 really ergonomic, making easier the daily work of the operator. Versions with cyclon plate or grid and valve available.

- · 4 kW side channel blower placed on the chassis
- 50 or 100 liters container available
- · Liquid cut-off system
- Gravity unload system with plastic bag or Longopac ("endless bag")
- Silent
- · L or M class filter
- · Manual filter shaker
- Vacuometer
- · Plug with inverter
- · Accessories box, cable/hose holders
- Container with castors and handle



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

T40 L100

T40 L100 GV CC

T40 L100 L GV CC

## Standard equipment

Model

Wood	140 £100	140 2100 0 0 00	140 2100 2 0 0 00
Ref. no.	4030500073	4030500106	4030500118
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Manual filter shaker	•	•	•
Switch motor protector	•	•	•
100 I. bin	•	•	•
Relief valve			
Automatic shut-off for liquid			•
L class filter	•	•	•
M class filter			
50 I. bin			
Cyclone plate		•	•
Grate and valve		•	•
Gravity unload with plastic bag			
5 pin plug			
Plug with phase inverter	•	•	



## 4 kW, great vacuum, tailored for metal production

Technical specifications	T40 L100	T40 L100 GV CC	T40 L100 L GV CC
Voltage (V)	400	400	400
Frequency (Hz)	50	50	50
IP protection class	55	55	55
Insulation class	1	I	I
Rated power (kW)	4.3	4.3	4.3
Airflow without hose (m³/h - l/m)	315 - 5250	315 - 5250	315 - 5250
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)	46 - 460	46 - 460	46 - 460
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	72	72	72
Container capacity (I)	100	100	100
Main filter type	Polyester Star Filter	Polyester Star Filter	Polyester Star Filter
Main filter area (cm²)	19500	19500	19500
Inlet (mm)	70	70	70
Length x width x height (mm)	1130x600x1530	1130x600x1530	1130x600x1530
Weight (kg)	135	135	135

ullet Standard equipment, ullet Supplementary accessories, ullet Mountable equipment

